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2014 2015 2019

 Akhona 13.41 13.41

 Andrew 18.3818.38

 Bathande 13.08

 Cynthia 16.2016.20

 Khwezi 18.19

 Mandele 16.1916.19

 Naledi 18.3818.38

 Nkele 22.55

 Nolihle 16.1216.12

 Nondoda 17.00

 Nyameko 13.11 13.11

 Pumile 13.05

 Shene 16.5516.55

 Simvo 15.2515.25

 Sinalho 20.4620.46

 Sinathi 12.3612.36

 Sinoyolo 18.3718.37

 Siphathi 13.18

 Sithembisa 12.58
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2014 2015 2019

 Teddy 24.32 24.32

 Vusumzi 13.4313.43

 Yonelani 20.3520.35

Abderhiden Jana 23.18

Abel Jaco 14.52

Acker Charlene 16.04

Adant Lauren 18.10

Adant Luke 24.4824.48

Africa Aaron 17.18

Alam Bongani 22.55

Alam Theresa 16.02

Albertyn Hanru 14.46

Albertyn Johannes 16.45

Albertyn Thea 19.42

Albertyn Wilma 19.42

Alcock Shane 10.17

Aldridge Nathan 19.03

Andersen Johann 20.37 22.00 17.2922.37

Anderson Reynardt 12.34
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2014 2015 2019

Appelgryn Yvonne Marie 19.3619.36

Armanni Mason 23.00

Arnoldus Brandon 14.07

Atkinson Sarah 20.07

Aug 22.40

Austin David 16.5515.24 14.4014.40

Austin Evan 12.1512.15

Austin Jonathan 14.12 13.4513.45

Austin Jordan 16.2517.12 14.54 14.5418.53

Austin Karin 15.27 15.00 14.3614.36 14.51 17.30 15.23 16.05

Austin Natalie 16.18 16.34 15.2018.06 17.20

Austin Silke 24.26 24.26

Austin Stephanie 14.25

Balintulo Yonela 11.07 11.07

Banks Wayne 13.5213.52

Barends Ashwell 22.02 10.43

Basson Emma 20.22

Basson Noel 12.02

Beal Andrew 12.49
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2014 2015 2019

Beal Kate 18.42

Beard Sonia 16.36

Behn Jan 16.5516.55

Behrens Alistair 13.3613.36

Bekokobetso Serame 11.54 11.41 11.4114.21

Bellingan Hein 10.48

Bennett Alistair 15.34 14.4014.40

Bennett Josh 14.40

Bennett Zach 22.30

Benning Anton 16.51

Benning Leo 22.0617.37 17.31 14.3518.59 20.50

Bester Claudia 22.23 22.23

Beukes Jean Pierre 17.08

Beukes Tiaan 14.55 14.55

Beyers Karin 26.29

Beyers Karli 15.03

Beyers Nelrine 12.48

Beyleveldt Danniel 13.26

Beyleveldt Rossouw 14.06 14.06
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2014 2015 2019

Beyleveldt Stiaan 15.30

Beyleveldt(snr) Stiaan 20.16

Bierman Coenie 19.52

Bierman Jana 15.51

Bishop Kim 17.39

Bishop Riana 16.37

Bless Patrick 14.09

Blignaut Jeanine 27.20

Blignaut Michael 24.05

Blignaut Mikayla 15.32

Blom Josua 15.21 14.52 16.20 17.42 13.2814.03 14.28 13.59 13.35 13.28 15.21

Blom Kayla 23.5023.50

Blom Michelle 14.08 13.0413.54 13.04 13.46 15.02 13.59

Boer Nashua 20.28 20.28

Boesak Edward 12.45

Boesak Michael 11.37

Bonjesi Blessing 20.5720.57

Bonjesi Jimmy 9.219.21 15.44

Bonorchis Caryn 16.1221.36
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2014 2015 2019

Bonorchis Jared 23.09

Bonorchis Kyle 14.07

Bootha Ben 18.56 28.10 17.3625.41 17.36

Bootha Renier 13.55

Bootha Ronél 18.56 26.2617.15 15.55 15.5517.20 19.44 21.37 21.59

Bootha Rozelle 14.36

Booysen Chante 22.08

Borueta Louis 16.24

Borueta Noah 14.04

Boshoff Janine 18.0318.03

Boshoff Justin 14.49

Botes Ewoudt 20.1020.10

Botha Christoff 20.5320.53

Bothma Bets 17.01

Bothma Wilmarie 15.34

Botma Venessa 20.4220.42

Boucher Danielle 28.09

Bouwer Martin 15.19

Bradly Norman 17.22 15.54 15.54
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2014 2015 2019

Brink Donovan 9.5716.47 9.57

Brink John 15.32 10.4510.45

Brits Tiaan 15.17 15.17

Britz Tamsin 17.38 17.38

Bromley Claire 18.1218.12

Brookes Tiaan 15.40 15.40

Browne Lucy 15.04

Browne Sandy 21.11

Browne Thomas 10.04 10.04

Brummer Morne 14.22 14.22

Brummer Nicole 19.49

Bruwer Yolande 22.17

Buckenham Arthur 14.0414.04

Buitendag Bernard Jr 16.26

Buitendag Bernard Sr 16.26

Buitendag Mariska 14.45

Burger Anja 19.38 19.38

Burgers Lee 19.21

Burt Natasha 16.27
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2014 2015 2019

Burton Peter 31.41 31.41

Burton Sylvia 19.04 16.0616.06

Caldwell Carmen 15.4015.40

Calitz Tersia 24.53 24.53

Carr Isobel 26.59 26.59

Carrington-Sykes Bre 22.23 21.3621.36

Cawdry Scott 15.08 15.08

Cerdyn Myburgh 14.5714.57

Cerdyn Retha 14.4414.44

Cheetham Julie 21.1721.17

Chowles Tannisha 20.04

Chowney Tal 16.12

Cilliers Anje 13.31

Cilliers Charl 15.02 15.02

Cilliers Heleen 18.31 17.4917.49 23.11

Cilliers Nina 14.45 14.45

Claassen Nico 25.21 25.21

Claassen Tamaryn 22.10 20.56 19.54 19.5420.22

Clark Sarah 20.12 16.22
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2014 2015 2019

Clarke Brandon 13.16 13.16

Coetser Ronelle 20.1620.16

Coetzee Ame 14.37 14.15

Coetzee André 15.34

Coetzee Debbie 17.42

Coetzee Dirk 15.50

Coetzee Ella 24.2924.29

Coetzee Gerhard 16.01

Coetzee Gustav 14.23

Coetzee H 30.1630.16

Coetzee Hannie 19.12

Coetzee Isaac 11.49

Coetzee Lochelle 16.02

Coetzee Maretha 17.00

Coetzee Marius 14.20

Coetzee Martin 15.05 13.57

Coetzee Melize 15.46

Coetzee Michael 19.3119.31

Coetzee Nellis 20.24
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2014 2015 2019

Coetzee Nicola 15.53

Coetzee Nicolene 22.0322.12 22.03

Coetzee Olivia 15.51 15.51

Coetzee Philip 14.15 14.44 13.2613.26

Coetzee Phyllis 23.43

Coetzee Ronel 22.05

Coetzee Wilmarie 25.13

Coetzer Marietha 18.38

Cooke Esme 20.30

Cooke Robert 12.08

Cooke Wayne 15.27

Coombe Barry 12.25

Coombe Clifford 17.3417.34

Cooper Wilhelm 16.32 14.0417.14 14.04

Corbett Meyer Sheraleen 24.3424.34

Corneel John 15.42

Cornelissen Marlise 15.1415.14

Crofford G 13.34

Croft Charlie 17.55 17.55
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2014 2015 2019

Croft Sophie 16.46 16.46

Cronje Juan 13.49

Cuffe Amy 24.1324.13 27.5

Cuffe Elaine 20.28 18.1618.16 27.5

Cumming Basil 29.12 29.12

Cupido Amy 17.5418.00 20.38

Cupido David 15.40 24.05 20.0214.22 13.42 12.4120.23 17.30 21.03 19.58 20.12

Cupido Lauren 17.55

Cupido Simoné 16.4624.57

Daniels Oscar 24.5024.50

Davel Alisa 18.4218.42

Davidowitz Tyron 13.35

Davidson Hayley 17.20

Dayson Julia 15.4715.47

de Bruyn Botha 14.05

de Bruyn Brooke 13.1914.30 14.39 12.5012.50 13.16 12.51 13.19

de Bruyn Dale 11.3211.32

de Bruyn Denielle 20.1920.19

de Bruyn Joe 18.06 14.06
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2014 2015 2019

de Bruyn Karen 18.3817.40 14.0415.33

de Bruyn Kirk 15.59

de Bruyn Kyle 15.37

de Bruyn Nikita 16.5916.59

de Bruyn Robin 20.1920.19

de Bruyn Taylor 19.38

de Buys Koji 22.02

de Clercq Carl 18.58

De Does Abby 16.52

de Jongh Jonel 20.18 20.18

de Klerk Jolene 22.33 22.33

de Klerk Madelaine 16.30

de Kock Anja 18.04

de Kock Echard 16.05 16.05

de Kock Johan 12.27

de Kock Jonené 18.53 18.5321.05

de Kock Marina 16.4816.56 16.48

de Kock Michelle 16.49

de Kock Monica 16.2316.23



Athlete 2016 2018 2020 2021 2022 2023 20242012 2013 PB

3km Run Seasons Best

2017

03 September 2024 Page 13 of 61

2014 2015 2019

de Kock Morné 16.5016.50

de Kock Nina 14.5714.57

de Kock Noel 12.28 12.28

de Kock Pierre 16.13 16.1319.58 17.59

de Kock Pieter 18.54 18.5421.05

de Villiers André 15.42

de Villiers Anton 12.10

de Villiers B 18.05

de Villiers Celeste 27.1227.12

De Villiers Cornell 18.04

de Villiers Daniel 12.15

de Villiers Mark 15.11

de Villiers Marli 15.17

De Villiers Mavis 14.43 14.2414.24 14.45 16.14

De Villiers Paul 22.0922.09

de Villiers Suzanne 18.2119.10

de Villiers T 18.04

de Villiers Tiaan 17.15 17.15

de Vries Lydia 15.50 15.10 17.26 14.4414.44
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2014 2015 2019

de Vries Rebecca 24.4524.45

de Wet Adele 17.13 14.13 14.13

de Wet Chezelle 15.55 15.18 15.0417.57 16.03

de Wet Christiaan 22.29

de Wet Pierre 16.46

de Wet Tiaan 21.30 19.11 17.3817.38 18.46

de Wet Zulu 13.01

Denver Tony 18.20 17.57 17.5717.58

Deyzel Anke 25.43 25.43

Dodds Jim 17.54 17.54

Dodge Jim 16.18 16.18

Dods Justin 12.15 12.15

Driscoll Brian 19.05

Dry Erna 18.0219.10

Dry John 15.59

du Plessis Anton 13.10

du Plessis Anzel 11.55 11.5517.14

du Plessis Christo 12.58

du Plessis Dirkie 20.11 20.11
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2014 2015 2019

du Plessis Ena 16.5016.50

du Plessis Geanus 17.5117.51

du Plessis Jan 15.09

du Plessis Jeannie 18.04

du Plessis John 14.2414.56 16.24 14.0616.05

du Plessis Johnny 16.46 16.46

du Plessis Michael 12.00 11.45 11.4512.17 12.03

du Plessis Michelle 13.55

du Plessis Monique 30.2330.23

du Plessis Murray 15.0315.03

du Plessis Nico 13.57

du Plessis Peet 16.56 16.5618.35

du Plooy Jaco 18.44

du Plooy Rudolf 13.02

du Preez Josef 28.10 27.56 22.39 18.0018.00 18.41 18.42 23.55

du Toit Carli 13.43

du Toit Dinkey 23.1023.10

du Toit Elsa 16.00

du Toit Ergee 13.10
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2014 2015 2019

du Toit Francois 21.06 21.06

du Toit Haniel 17.54

du Toit Heine 21.03

du Toit Isaac 13.00

du Toit Janco 13.04

du Toit Madeli 12.21

du Toit Mereke 19.50 19.50

du Toit Mieke 22.26

du Toit Mike 20.47

du Toit Miriam 23.3023.30

du Toit Nicole 21.45

du Toit Rykie 17.34

Du Valle Louise 18.27 18.27

Dunn Jenna 21.3721.37

Eager Glynn 15.16 18.18 18.27 14.0514.05 16.35

Eksteen Denecia 19.35 19.35

Elliette Michael 13.5113.51

Ellis Garth 17.18 15.0815.08

Ellis Tania 23.0023.00
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2014 2015 2019

Eloff Letitia 28.28 28.28

Engelbrecht Kaila 13.39

Engelbrecht Martin 14.2014.54 14.45 14.20

Engelbrecht Mika 15.37

Engelbrecht Nicole 20.1620.16

Enslin Joanie 15.19

Enslin Lize 14.11

Erasmus Abel 21.29 21.2923.17

Erasmus Louise 12.18 13.59 14.08 14.54 15.1712.05 12.19 11.1412.11 11.37 12.28 12.35 12.23 14.1

Erasmus Luke 10.1411.08 10.52 12.19

Erasmus Mariska 22.35 22.35

Esbach Lumile 17.24 11.34

Esterhuyse Arika 16.32 16.32

Estherhuysen Frances 16.26

Everts Rowan 12.17

Fell Lawrence 10.58

Fenn Theresa 19.45 16.3420.18 16.34

Ferreira Hymne 14.48

Ferreira Mieke 16.30
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2014 2015 2019

Fick Jean-Louis 15.39

Fick K 17.27

Filander Bronwyn 26.17 26.17

Fisher Iola 18.36 18.36

Forster Carla 17.3717.37

Foster Colin 16.38 16.38

fouche Emma 17.27

Fouche Jordin 18.25

Foulds Kirk 13.16

Foulds Liam 15.37

Foulds Riaan 16.00

Foulds Ryan 14.47

Fourie Emma 15.20

Fourie Helenka 15.41

Fourie Kaila 17.26

Frangs Hugh 19.20

Fraser Lizaan 16.5220.32 16.52

Frost Nicolas 10.5710.46 10.46

Fukula Thembenkosi 18.00 15.16
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2014 2015 2019

Gainsborough-Waring Tweet 20.4720.47

Geldenhuys Lisle 17.1415.00 14.4114.41 16.41 16.41 18.53 19.28

Georgala Allison 20.35

Georgala John 15.29

Georgala Mike 16.51

Gerber Deone 19.50

Gerber Janet 17.57

Gerber Jannie 12.49

Getliffe Julie 19.2219.22

Gëtze Leane 16.4616.46

Geyser JD 16.32

Geyser Simone 16.15

Geyser Sune 16.41

Gibson Chelsea 13.29

Gibson Elaine 13.04

Gibson Hilton 17.59

Gibson Hylton 12.05

Gibson Ian 17.30

Giddy James 16.01
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2014 2015 2019

Giddy Mark 16.03

Gilchrist Sarah Jane 20.07

Gildenhuys Bianca 18.26

Gildenhuys Jan 14.47 18.55 19.0914.50 14.4717.14 15.37 15.34 14.50

Gildenhuys Linda 19.26

Giles Tara Lee 24.0724.07

Gillespie Eddie 11.23

Gillion Fabian 13.11

Gillion Frank 14.10 14.01 13.52 13.5011.12 11.0612.06 11.58 12.14 12.24 13.39

Godana Ingallathi 10.4112.06 10.41

Godfrey Nathan 13.44

Godfrey Tim 13.59

Gooding Carien 17.42 15.51 15.5117.16

Gooding Dave 16.33

Gordon Sarah 12.1612.16

Gouws (jnr) Danie 15.44 20.46 15.44

Gouws (Sen) Danie 19.14 21.40 22.40 19.1419.58

Gouws Anna-marie 19.14 21.04 20.09 22.40 17.2617.26 19.15

Gouws Christopher 13.3113.31
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2014 2015 2019

Gouws Emmie 20.50 42.0024.16 20.2521.59 21.50 24.00 25.30

Grace Cherie-Lyn 16.38

Grace Debbie 15.36

Grace Joni-Lee 14.59

Grant Alexander 11.1311.13 12.03

Grant Genevieve 14.37

Grant Hanli 17.40 15.46

Grant Jean 25.3925.39

Grant Kevin 16.00

Grant Matthew 13.31

Green Ken 20.58 20.58

Greene Rhian 20.58 20.58

Gresty Heidi 19.0219.02

Griffiths Gareth 17.39 17.0717.07

Griffiths Marianne 17.51 17.40 16.1217.07 16.35 16.12

Grimbeeck Christelle 16.32

Grimbeeck Maatje 14.59

Grobler Cobe 19.03 18.2418.24

Grobler Jacques 14.50
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2014 2015 2019

Grobler Nico 17.30 16.3516.35

Groenewald Daniel 20.32

Groenewald Dewald 18.56

Groenewald Karin 21.30

Groenewald Riaan 15.04

Groenewald Sandra 18.59

Gwena Lenox 18.0718.07

Haarhoff Arno 13.21

Hamman Monica 17.2220.27 17.0917.55 17.09 17.16 17.42

Hamman Rossouw 14.0614.06

Hanna Les 14.36 20.00 19.17 18.43 19.03 14.3615.18 15.57 15.22 17.05 17.17 17.12

Hardie Michelle 18.21

Hardie Ursula 15.42

Harding Edwin 23.28 23.28

Harmse Hugo 14.3914.39

Harris Andrew 16.26 16.26

Harris Roy 22.00 22.00

Harris Tim 16.45 16.45

Hartnec André 14.0814.08
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2014 2015 2019

Hartzenberg Irma 17.48 17.48

Heigers Jana 16.04

Hendry Jilly 15.36 16.32 17.51 15.3615.45

Henn Anel 16.21 16.21

Henn Hennie 14.35

Henn J 13.40

Henn Nicola 19.42 18.1820.50 18.18

Henn Thomas 14.17 14.1715.4

Hennis Rista 19.33

Henson Karen 11.30

Henson Len 18.01

Hepburn-Brown Arthur 18.07

Hepburn-Brown David 16.04 16.20 14.5614.56

Hepburn-Brown James 13.09 13.09

Hepburn-Brown Jenny 16.43

Hepburn-Brown Louise 18.00

Hepburn-Brown Robin 14.19

Hepburn-Brown Sandy 19.04 18.5021.29 20.16

Herman Susan 23.45
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2014 2015 2019

Heroldt Greta 17.0017.00

Heroldt Hannalie 19.46

Heroldt SJ 17.08

Heunis AD 16.55

Heunis Ronel 18.33

Heunis Simoné 22.37 22.37

Hibberd Christine 18.50 14.27

Higgo Lauren 21.20

Higgo Robyn 20.42

Hill Frances 20.1420.14

Hockey Debbie 20.07 19.52

Hockey Gordon 13.27 13.0614.13 14.18

Hodgmann Christie 17.3417.34

Hofmeyer Elma 17.5018.07 17.50

Hofmeyer Francois 20.1420.14

Hofmeyer Jeanette 15.2615.26

Hooneberg Elani 17.26

Hopkins Charlie 12.38 12.38

Horn Shana 19.4619.46
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2014 2015 2019

Horne Jacques 14.53

Hough Norman 20.2020.20

Hudson Kendra 12.3612.58

Hugo Anneline 25.33 24.13

Hugo Johan 22.4622.46

Hugo Nina 25.33 22.4622.46

Hull Hettie 26.25 26.25

Human Estelle 14.17

Human Hein 12.13

Human Marlize 12.09

Human Ruan 13.35

Hunt Berda 17.05

Hunt Christine 17.59

Hunt Greg 17.58

Hunt Kirsten 15.02

Hunt Lauren 13.40

Hunt Robert 13.47

Hunter Diane 23.0023.00

Hurn Bianca 19.09 19.09
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2014 2015 2019

Huysamen Jacques 19.27

Hvidsten Wendy 16.04 16.04

Jackson Chelsea Ann 20.01 20.01

Jackson Ken 17.0217.02

Jackson Nicole 17.51

Jahni Nyasha 13.52 13.52

Jamani Lucas 15.42

James Sue 22.34 22.34

Jangi Faith 24.33 24.33

Janse van Rensburg Cornel 19.2519.25

Janse van Vuuren Cornel 21.0021.00

Jansen Jason 20.5715.23 15.2320.36

Jansen Lizette 15.58 17.59 15.5515.55 16.25

Jansen Nicky 15.54 15.54

Jansen van Vuuren Cara 20.2520.25

Janson Anlo 21.29

Jass Winston 26.51 26.51

Jenkins Charlie 20.31 18.44 19.15 19.45 18.4423.18 19.46

Jenkins Heather 19.39 17.51 18.15 17.14 17.1423.18 19.14
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2014 2015 2019

Jenkins Holly 21.45

Jenkins Zoe 24.59 24.45 18.3718.37

Johnson Tamsin 20.13 20.13

Johnston David 18.50 18.50

Johnston Jordan 19.05 19.05

Johnston Tamaryn 17.01 17.01

Jones Jacqueline 20.30

Jones Jordan-Mae 20.31

Jordaan David 13.5013.50

Joubert Bernard 18.1418.14

Joubert Hano 14.4814.48

Joubert Hanu 18.0318.03 18.14

Joubert JP 13.23

Joubert Leani 14.55 12.4012.40 15.3

Kaiser Ronel 17.27

Kanayo Petrus 16.49 16.49

Kavanagh Jenny 19.3019.30

Kavanagh Luke 21.0921.09

Kavanagh Mark 9.57 9.5719.22 21.08
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2014 2015 2019

Kavanagh Ross 19.3019.30

Kavanagh Shelley 19.2219.22 21.08

Kelly Bailey 20.17

Kelly Morgan 11.31

Kemp Corne 17.07

Kemp Dane 14.48

Kemp Daniel 16.11

Kemp Dian 13.40

Kennedy Daniella 23.02

Kennedy Lizzy 28.4928.49

Kennedy Nick 15.48 15.48

Keyser Susan 23.0023.00

King George 23.12

King Michelle 26.59 26.59

King Robert 14.58

Klein Corlia 21.49

Kleinsmidt Ray-Anne 20.34

Kleynhans Heather 15.02

Kleynhans Jeanie 16.22
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2014 2015 2019

Kleynhans Michelle 19.20

Kleynhans Moni 19.10

Kloppers Anke 14.4814.48

Kloppers Bianca 22.43

Kloppers Lizaan 22.43

Kloppers Marizan 24.29

Kloppers Pierre 31.00

Kloppers Riaan 21.40

Kloppers Rouzelle 24.29

Knight Emilia 16.01 16.01

Knight Scott 16.18 16.18

Knoetze Anri 18.46

Knuse Siyabulela 10.53 10.53

Ko Leevin 12.20 12.20

Koegelenberg Ane 15.33

Koegelenberg Francien 17.30

Koegelenberg Lindi 18.33

Koekemoer Ernst 17.05 12.51

Koekemoer Jan 15.57
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2014 2015 2019

Koekemoer Johan 16.2616.26

Koekemoer Stef 23.07 23.07

Koen Louis 16.50

Kohn Wilfred 18.36 17.33 20.50 17.3320.01

Kompelo Sydney 14.39

Koster Sandy 33.3333.33

Kotzé Chané 16.58 17.30 14.5715.45 14.59 14.57 15.46

Kotze Chante 17.1617.16

Kotzé Elsabé 22.16 20.03 20.24 22.18 18.2218.22 20.22 19.43 20

Kotzé Elsabet 21.09 21.09

Kotzé Heidi 17.53 17.22 17.30 15.2816.09 15.42 15.28 19.08

Kotzé Johann 14.30 13.30 12.2613.06 12.26 13.20 19.34

Kotzé Michael 13.45 14.40 14.02 12.3513.01 13.25 12.35 13.26

Kotzé Michelle 16.51 18.23 16.0317.26 16.03 18.03

Kotzé Milan 22.1122.11

Kotzé Richard 15.36 15.36

Kotzé Snr Johann 16.31 23.34 17.54 14.3715.28 15.00 14.37 15.19

Kotze Zandri 19.1020.50 24.07

Kriegler Elizabeth 14.37
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2014 2015 2019

Kriel Kristie 12.23

Kroell Tina 19.06

Kruger André 14.5014.50

Kruger Handré 15.1915.19

Kruger Miranda 19.06

Kruger San Marié 20.2320.23

Kuhn Wilfred 19.55 19.55

Laing Alida 21.21

Lallapersad Norman 15.40 15.40

Lamminga Dennis 15.4415.44

Lamminga Ena 28.5128.51

Lamminga Jack 28.5128.51

Lamprecht Dylan 16.1316.13

Lane Jasmine 14.45

Langenhoven Anja 14.36

Langenhoven Neil 10.27

Langston Zidane 14.3714.37 15.30

Lategan Nastasha 16.38

Laubscher Dion 15.37
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2014 2015 2019

Laubsher Paula 17.21 17.21

Le Grange P.J. 14.26

le Roux Denike 18.08

le Roux Marilie 16.5017.28 16.50

Le Roux Marna 22.32 21.0021.00

le Roux Mia 19.48

Le Roux Wayne 16.1716.17

Lenci Carmen 21.09

Lenci Claudio 15.19

Leppan Dinniel 14.57 13.5515.07 15.17

Leppan James 11.3011.30

Leppan John 14.29 11.5811.58

Leppan Megan 16.16 14.29 14.0314.20 14.03

Leppan Philip 13.39 13.39

Lerm Bjorn 13.46

Levine Vinnie 16.20 16.20

Liebenberg Rigard 18.3718.37

Linney Jack 18.09 16.57

Linney Jade 17.43
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2014 2015 2019

Linney Jenna 16.22 18.13 16.22

Ljnbeko Fred 18.07 18.07

Loedolff Willie 21.16 28.48 17.2824.10

Lombard Tanya 17.33

Lotter Jancke 18.16

Lotz Johan 15.13

Lotz Stephan 14.30 15.36 14.30

Loubser Deon 17.27

Lourens Melanie 19.2619.26

Louw Barney 13.39 12.2112.21 12.30 12.47 12.47

Louw Bjorn 22.00 22.00

Louw Hein 15.09 15.09

Louw Henk 11.1011.10

Louw Lyndle 18.30

Louw Marlene 19.01 19.01

Louw Nicholas 21.3721.37

Louw Simeon 22.00 16.55

Loxton Eden 17.43

Ludeke Henning 20.4320.43
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2014 2015 2019

Ludick Blake 14.22 14.22

Ludick Coby 12.12 12.1212.31

Ludick James 18.41 14.5114.51

Luyt Alexander 12.14

Luyt Kyle 16.00

Luyt Shaun 16.00

Machado Rina 27.59 22.42 22.42

Macingwana Lwando 13.41

Magalika Sentle 15.06 14.26 14.26

Malan Charles 11.33 13.05 12.3314.48 11.2813.01 12.52 11.28 11.47 11.44

Malan Gys 11.21 11.21

Malan Theo 14.43 13.52 16.1216.46 11.5216.14 13.35 12.51 11.52 15.43

Malcomess Nicky 22.59 22.59

Manga Christine 26.59 26.59

Manga Nicole 26.59 26.59

Mao-Cheia James 12.25

Mao-Cheia Ruth 14.32

Maqali Serame 17.54 17.54

Marais Beverley 20.31 20.31
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2014 2015 2019

Marais Keith 19.06 19.06

Marais Navana 19.06 19.06

Marais Niel 20.22

Marais Roxanne 16.34 16.34

Maree Daniel 11.2812.34 12.25 11.2712.14 11.27 11.37 12.47

Maritz Lisa 18.43 18.43

Maritz Marli 18.37 18.37

Maritz Wessel 18.36 18.36

Martin Glen 15.52

Maseka Angeline 26.36 26.36

Masele Vuyisani 11.21 11.21

Mason Marisa 14.25

Matema Ignatius 20.09 10.1910.19

Mathewson Julie-Anne 22.29 22.29

Mathibeli Jenny 21.54

Matodes Tanner 12.55

Matske Jurgen 15.19 15.19

Matthee LM 18.09 18.09

Matthee Rosené 22.29 16.49 14.5314.53 21.26 17.20
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2014 2015 2019

Mattheus Susie 13.04

Mawunda Shaun 14.34 14.3014.30 16.35

Mawunda Sheenon 24.0024.00

Mawunda Sign 9.09 9.0914.30

Mbizeni Siphenathi 14.16 13.10

Mbonguaa Liema 18.23

Mboyiya Deon 12.15

McClean Nick 22.25 22.25

McFarlane Myrna 19.03

Mcguirk Gerrard 19.58 19.58

Mcguirk Helen 20.01 20.01

Mcguirk Roy 20.02 20.02

Mchendrie Marianne 19.02 18.2718.27

McLaughlin Brian 15.0315.03

McLaughlin Kelly 23.2023.20

Mdlokovana Lucky 12.52 13.26 12.5214.02 14.04

Mdokolana Lucky 14.04 14.04

Meiring Elsie 19.28

Meyer Alshe 24.3424.34
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2014 2015 2019

Meyer Arlene 28.2228.22

Meyer Berry 18.01 21.28 18.01

Meyer Cuyler 12.21

Meyer Walter 17.00 17.0019.02

Mgaraduza Olwethu 14.0614.06

Mhlonyane Bulelani 10.3518.37

Michell Carin 22.56

Middleton Kevin 13.02 11.3411.34 12.59

Mienies Jennifer 28.28 28.28

Mills Linet 21.54 21.54

Milne Matthew 13.11

Milne Mikki 17.34 17.17 19.12 18.3820.17 14.5215.26 14.52 15.57 16.32 16

Milne Robyn 16.22

Minikwa Siva 13.33 13.33

Mitchie Leah 17.21

Mkane Yonolani 18.1418.14

Mkhohlakali Mlandeli 9.26

Mollokoyana Ntlahla 14.07

Moolman DJ 15.39
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2014 2015 2019

Moorhouse Ivan 15.3915.39

Mostert Marike 24.5424.54

Motabogi Skipper 17.14

Mpana Sinaio 17.59 17.59

Mqolombeni Bonele 13.40

Msebe Sesethu 13.33

Msuempele Nolihle 18.05 18.05

Mulder Isabella 17.28 17.28

Mulder Sanet 17.28 17.28

Muller Chantal 18.09 18.0920.17

Mullis Shane 17.37 17.37

Murdoch Shaun 14.48 14.48

Murray Neil 21.33

Myburgh Hennie 19.51 19.51

Myburgh Mirj 21.3021.30

Nanny Pia 18.17

Naudé Eduan 12.2612.26 13.07

Naudé Hannelie 16.2216.22

Naudé Karlie 17.0317.03
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2014 2015 2019

Ndlovu Lucky 18.57 18.57

Ndozweni Nolutha 19.57

Nduthando 17.20

Nel Annarie 21.48 22.42 17.59

Nel Bernard 16.04 15.0615.06

Nel Christine 17.0317.03

Nel Daniël 21.43 12.2413.04 12.24

Nel Dante 17.04 17.04

Nel De Wet 13.22

Nelsen Melissa 35.15 35.15

Njanji Rutendo (Faith) 23.27 23.27

Njanji Tadiwa (Teddy) 23.27 23.27

Nkompelo Sidney 14.00

Nofotyo Brine 14.26 17.1713.00 8.34

Nomnqa Sibulele 12.19

Norman Lalou 16.22 16.22

Nortje Anke 14.57 14.57

Nortje Anri 15.39

Nortje Valerie 20.08
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2014 2015 2019

Nothling Johan 17.49

Nowers Angelique 21.1721.17

Nowers Latitia Jnr 26.1426.14

Nowers Letitia 20.3621.54

Oberholzer Miande 18.52

Okkers Kaylin 26.36 26.36

Olivier Petré 17.27 17.0917.48 17.41 20.47 18.30 17.09

Olsen Juanita 15.50

Oostenbrink Carmen 19.20

Oosthuizen (Jnr) Gerrit 13.5113.51

Oosthuizen Eloise 23.1423.14

Oosthuizen Francis 19.09

Oosthuizen Gerrit 14.1515.12 14.15

Oosthuizen Isabella 15.36

Oosthuizen Leroy 11.27

Oosthuizen Lizet 25.2125.21

Opperman Keanu 17.20

Opperman Philip 16.36

Opton Sue 18.4718.47
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2014 2015 2019

Padley Norman 16.35 16.35

Page Grace 18.5318.53

Paine Jenna 21.14 21.14

Palmer Louise 15.0515.05

Panagoulias Anna 19.1219.12

Panaretou Amy 17.4117.41

Paterson Jane 20.2620.26

Payne Nicki 15.55

Payne Richard 16.41

Payne Victoria 18.34

Payne Wesley 10.11

Pearson Glen 12.00

Pearson Tristan 13.5813.58

Peens Cedric 13.37

Peiser Doug 20.56

Pelser Johan 12.24 12.24

Penver Tony 19.12 19.1219.20

Pfister Lionel 18.26 14.42

Phipson Stuart 13.27 13.27
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2014 2015 2019

Pieterse Diana 20.2320.23

Pieterse Emile 9.51

Pieterse Marco 18.30

Pieterse Marko 15.11 15.11

Pieterse Ruan 18.02

Pieterse Yolanda 18.31 18.31

Pietersen Elrenzo 14.10

Pnematicatos Taryn 16.1016.10

Poole Daphne 26.36 26.36

Poulton Zaine 20.44

Prain Jenna 21.10 20.28 20.28

Pretorius Anneke 16.23

Pretorius Ella 18.32 17.0517.05

Pretorius Liezl 17.5717.57

Pretorius Lucinda 21.19

Pretorius Paul 18.32 16.2016.20

Prezens Adelaide 15.54

Prezens Aldrick 14.50

Privett Emma 15.09 15.0919.55 15.57 16.48
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2014 2015 2019

Privett Matthew 11.18 10.34 11.28 10.3413.45

Privett Michelle 21.58 21.10 22.47 18.30 18.3021.27 19.28 22.59

Privett Sean 15.05 15.0519.03

Propu Georgia 15.58 15.58

Punt Gilbert 12.15 10.41

Punt Hendrie 9.55

Punt Wilma 21.02

Qongqotha Asemahle 17.57 17.57

Ras Dean 20.5420.54

Ras Tiernan 17.4418.14 17.44

Rattle Ben 15.3715.37

Rattle Di 24.1924.19

Rattle Ruby 17.4317.43

Rauch Anja 14.32

Rauch Lee-Ann 17.52

Rauch Nicholas 17.21

Rautenbach Jodi 16.5716.57

Raynard Herold 13.04

Redelinghuys Johan 22.2222.22
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2014 2015 2019

Redelinghuys Marianne 22.2222.22 22.26

Redelinghuys Nicola 22.2622.26

Reinke Ame 15.06

Reynard Herold 13.33

Reynecke Amanda 18.32

Reyneke Amanda 18.24

Reyneke Karen 16.20

Rhoode Tenile 21.22

Ricci Frederico 15.22

Richter Marianne 20.30 20.30

Riley Caleb 14.4014.40

Riley Liam 14.3814.38

Roberts Kobus 16.50 16.50

Roberts Megan 20.36 20.36

Roberts Michael 14.18

Robey Andrew 13.47

Robey James 13.30

Robey Mark 13.35

Robey Michael 11.45 11.44 11.4413.38 11.52
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2014 2015 2019

Robey Mick 12.12 11.40 11.40

Robinson Chris 13.49

Robinson Melissa 13.38

Robinson Stephen 14.28

Rogers Jonathan 17.09 13.50

Rogers Matthew 15.26 15.26

Roland B 17.39

Romburgh Abbi 19.2919.29

Romburgh Kim 21.2821.28

Roper Georgia 16.52 16.52

Ross André 16.08

Roux Alwyn 22.18 22.18

Roux Carlien 17.15 12.4115.02 12.41 13.04

Roux Chanté 14.30 11.2514.48 11.47 12.06 11.25

Roux Isak 15.51

Roux Shene 21.30

Roux Simoné 21.0121.01

Rudhuka Peter 18.55 12.20

Rush Zack 13.32
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2014 2015 2019

Russell Alasdair 9.27

Rust Anina 13.13

Rust Christine 12.07

Saaiman Beata 20.04

Sales Marc 15.25

Salime Gift 17.30 17.30

Sanderson Francesca 15.08 15.08

Sandison Eddie 28.37

Sandison Keegan 20.10

Sandison Kyle 28.30

Sandison Tracy 20.22

Scheepers Dehan 17.06

Scheepers Hannes 13.5113.51

Scheepers Hanno 15.39 16.35 12.5912.59

Scheepers Joubert 21.15

Scheepers Marco 19.32

Scheepers Marcus 21.26

Scheepers Marius 21.17

Scheepers Michael 17.14
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2014 2015 2019

Scheffer Emma 19.09

Schneider Jacqueline 15.11

Scholtz Jean 15.23

Schultz Ludwig 14.09 14.09

Schutter Johann 18.37 18.37

Scott Dominique 11.03

Scott Mike 13.12

Scott Natasha 13.12

Scott Renee 11.26

Scroobee Denera 26.1126.11

Scrooby Adallien 19.35

Scrooby Victor 13.46

Seitumeng Baba 11.16

Serdyn Myburgh 13.2613.26

Serdyn Retha 15.5615.56

Sewe 16.45

Seydel Erika 18.40

Shambali Brenda 18.0718.07

Shapiro Daniel 16.01 14.1414.14
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2014 2015 2019

Sharp Richard 19.15 19.1519.29 19.41

Shaw Clinton 18.5018.50

Shaw Sandy 16.20

Sibonda Phumele 13.29

Siebrits Christa 19.02 18.3018.30

Siebrits Johan 16.22

Sihle Mahela 18.59 18.59

Silere Chris 16.0616.06

Sinclair Catea 14.24 14.2416.05

Sinclair Catea Lizabet 14.5814.58

Sinclair John-David 14.03 14.03

Sinclair Ken 20.56

Single Dylan 12.35 15.12 12.35

Skein Ettienne 16.18

Skein Klara 19.12

Skein Liezl 20.23

Skein Willem 17.52

Sleigh James 18.32 12.1214.27 12.12 14.41

Sleigh Sharon 15.34 15.1716.20 15.17
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2014 2015 2019

Smal Eugen 12.51

Smallbones Elsa 27.20

Smallbones James 13.08

Smedmor Tristan 19.45 19.45

Smit Jean 16.59 12.16

Smit Tanya 23.29 23.29

Smith Andrew 14.35 14.13 14.13

Smith Anri 19.20 19.20

Smith Carol 16.34

Smith Justin 14.04

Smith Mathew 16.38 16.38

Smith Shaun 13.42

Smith Taylor 14.24

Smuts Bila 21.11

Smuts Hannes 21.11

Smuts Miko 13.26 13.26

Snyman Tessa 18.55 19.38 22.09 18.5519.52

Spratt Phillippa 17.3117.31

Stabler Jessica 20.5220.52
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2014 2015 2019

Stabler Lukas 15.5915.59

Stabler Tom 15.34 16.08 12.2512.25

Stabler Wayne 17.5417.54

Stander Matie 17.19 15.5615.56 16.15 18.06

Stander Shaun 20.2320.23

Stanley James 13.29

Stanley Sarah 15.24

Starke Cameron 15.19

Starke Genevieve 17.49

Starke Monique 18.19

Steere David 14.01 14.0116.28

Stevens Jolene 15.52

Steyn Bernard 11.20

Steyn Janet 17.02

Steyn Markus 11.24

Stock Gareth 14.30 14.30

Strack Sascha 28.17 28.17

Strauss Elsari 16.2716.27

Strauss Johan 16.16
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2014 2015 2019

Strauss Lismari 16.36

Strauss Rachelle 22.47

Streicher Jansen 14.50 14.50

Stuart Kate 16.28

Stuart Peter 16.28

Swanepoel Duhardt 15.00

Swanepoel Echnu 16.18

Swanepoel Rickus 18.09

Swanepoel Rosemary 16.01

Swartz Carlton 10.56

Sykes Bre 25.2025.20

Taljaard Debbie 15.3016.42 15.30 15.57

Taljaard Johan 22.5822.58

Taljaard Juandré 17.5317.53 20.09

Tatso Khoe 13.58

Taylor Jenny 17.40

Terblanche JJ 11.34

Thabo Sentle 13.29 13.2914.04

Thain Bradley 11.40
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2014 2015 2019

Theobald Glenda 16.19 17.53 23.0919.27 17.26 16.1318.27 16.13 16.38 17.03

Theobald John 15.54 18.30 23.0019.27 16.27 15.4416.29 15.44 15.59 16.15 17.06

Theron Andriette 17.27

Theron Brendon 16.05

Theron Eddie 15.19

Theron Isak 15.08

Theunissen Stephan 13.58

Thom Arina 15.43

Thom Geoff 15.56

Thom Tamsin 19.20 19.2023.19

Thomas Austin 18.04

Thomas Sue 17.16

Thorburn Nicolas 18.2718.27

Tiefenhaler Tanya 22.54 22.54

Tiepelt Anya 18.12

Tredoux Deon 16.03 13.31

Tredoux Jacques 12.37

Troy Michael 21.00

Tshabeni Alfred 14.2610.15 10.27 9.5915.55
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2014 2015 2019

Tuniz Martina 21.14 21.14

Turck Riaan 16.26

Turner Gavin 18.46 18.0219.27 18.02

Tyers Claude 14.21

Vale MJ 16.25

Vallenduuk Willem 17.3417.34

van Coller Nadia 18.08

van der Berg Lezan 18.2418.24

van der Berg Rudolf 22.4222.42

Van der Linde Gillory 19.40

van der Merwe André 15.53 15.5316.34

van der Merwe Carina 16.1616.44 18.1

Van der Merwe Charlize 18.44

Van der Merwe Jaco 16.3216.32 17.24

van der Merwe Janine 18.4218.42

van der Merwe John 22.1322.13

van der Merwe Leo 18.4218.42

van der Merwe Marshall 22.4922.49

van der Merwe Nicola 22.4922.49
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2014 2015 2019

van der Merwe Nicolene 14.06 13.0918.50

van der Merwe Rouxlé 19.3819.38

van der Merwe Thys 13.28

van der Merwe William 19.3819.38

van der Spuy Tanya 22.55 22.55

van der Stoep Coenraad 18.51 17.55 17.55

van der Stoep Haneen 17.18 16.05 14.2114.21 18.32 17.19

van der Stoep Heleen 20.37 20.37

van der Walt Erik 19.57 19.57

van der Walt Hayley 21.46 21.46

van der Walt Jason 18.43 18.43

van der Westhuizen Anel 15.3715.37

van der Westhuizen Donovan 13.5213.52

Van der Westhuizen Louise 15.55

van der Westhuizen Tiaan 15.02

Van der Westhuizen Wilandre 16.40

van Dyk George 15.57

van Dyk Gerrit 20.16 20.16

van Dyk Hanna 25.30 25.30
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2014 2015 2019

van Dyk Renate 17.52

van Dyk Zumandi 15.53

van Emmenis Anneke 23.24 23.57 23.24

van Emmenis Marilyn 18.31 18.31

van Emmenis Philip 16.0016

Van Graan Jnr David 22.30 22.30

van Groeningen David 22.13 20.5320.53

van Groeningen Lester 15.15 17.36 18.08 17.50 15.1520.36

van Heerden Michaela 21.48

van Jaarsveld Gawie 20.36

van Jaarsveld Paul 22.47

van Niekerk Cariyetten 17.49

van Niekerk Carli 25.42 24.57 24.5727.34

van Niekerk Franli 19.3619.36

van Niekerk Franlie 17.06 17.06

van Niekerk Lynette 25.42 25.55 25.4227.37

van Niekerk Petrie 12.3212.53

van Niekerk Tiaan 25.54 25.54

van Rensburg Floors 17.13 17.13
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2014 2015 2019

van Rensburg Marilyn 21.00 21.00

van Rooyen Janie 23.01

van Rooyen Lara 15.56

van Rooyen Stefan 15.20 14.22

van Rooyen Stephan 14.26

van Skarwerk Siyabonga 17.54 17.54

van Tonder Anne 18.06 15.17

van Tonder Bernard 12.54

van Tonder Jaco 11.13

van Tonder Kean 11.27 11.2711.46

van Tonder Santie 14.37

Van Tonder Talitha 16.28

van Tonder Wilhelm 14.24

van Vuuren André 14.2715.36 14.27

van Vuuren Anli 16.2116.21 20.28

van Vuuren Cara 23.52

van Vuuren Cornel 23.52

van Vuuren Daniel 19.1919.19 21.50

van Vuuren Thalika 23.52
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2014 2015 2019

van Weele Roelof 14.30 17.21 18.08 17.52 19.4415.51 14.48 14.0314.24 14.22 14.03 14.59 15.12 18

van Wyk Charl 13.13 13.13

van Wyk Charlotte 16.35

van Zeeberg Levine 15.44 15.44

van Zyl Anna 17.2517.25

van Zyl Anna-marie 22.5222.52

van Zyl Emma 18.2718.27

van Zyl F 23.27

van Zyl Johan 16.29

van Zyl Ronelle 18.12

van Zyl Sam 19.0019.00

van Zyl Theresa 20.02 20.0221.04

Vaughan Melany 15.15 15.15

Venter Amay 16.26 16.26

Venter Elsa 14.42 14.4217.59 15.39 17.03 15.47 18.50

Venter Ewan 14.41 12.3617.04 12.52 13.27 12.36

Venter Jaco 11.48

Venter Johne 21.05

Venter Kyla 16.3419.10 17.16 17.00 16.34 18.50
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2014 2015 2019

Venter Tian 14.1615.02 15.03 14.16

Venter Vasti 17.0417.04

Venter Zenobia 13.36

Venter Ziaan 14.2714.27

Vermeulen Charlene 17.0220.41 17.02

Verster Ansa 18.3818.38

Victor Monique 20.55 20.55

Vierera Mario 15.2115.21

Viljoen Carli 16.51

Viljoen Gretchen 12.51

Viljoen Jacobus 13.57

Viljoen Janda 16.03

Viljoen Janeli 15.06

Viljoen Janneke 15.24

Viljoen Julian 13.01

Viljoen Liza 14.24

Viljoen Lucas 15.27

Viljoen Mariaan 26.29

Viljoen Mia 12.23
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2014 2015 2019

Viljoen Retha 17.5117.51

Viljoen Ria 14.08

Visagie Elana 20.16

Visagie Max 13.14

Visser Cayla 20.40

Visser Elsa 14.4714.47

Visser Ruan 12.04

Visser Schalk 23.20 20.1320.13 22.44 23.07

Visser Unke 20.40

Vlotman Christo 13.06 11.5711.57 12.00 13.15

Vorster Carla 17.3217.32

Vorster Connor 14.41 15.17 14.4115.56 16.18

Vorster Leo 13.2314.40 12.20 11.1512.06 13.03 11.15 16.18

Vorster Loudi 15.0012.22 12.2216.04 13.23 13.02 12.31

Vos Suria 21.57 21.57

Wagner Eva Maria 17.49 17.49

Walker Alison 17.54

Walker Alistair 15.50

Walker Jonathan 16.16
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2014 2015 2019

Wallace Carol 18.46 19.19 18.0818.08

Wallace Peter 19.08 14.3414.34

Wallace Yolandi 19.4319.43

Walsh Gill Renee 29.56 29.56

Ward Robyn 16.15

Warren Bertie 22.5122.51

Waters Hugh 17.29 27.06 23.0214.16 15.56 14.1615.15 17.08 19.53 20.46 24.46 22.44

Waym Anna Mari 17.17 17.17

Wellmann Bjorn 16.1616.16

Wessels Koos 20.1020.10

Wheeler Norma 15.2321.45 17.57

White Michelle 24.18

Whitehouse Franke 22.5722.57

Whitelaw Richard 13.32

Wilkinson Tristan 20.5420.54

Williams-Sales George 12.03

Willoughby Noleen 25.17 25.17

Winikwa Chesta 12.31 12.31

Witness Lomile 14.39
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2014 2015 2019

Wium Vion 13.5613.56

Wucherfenning Margot 17.00

Yalezo Vuyo 10.36

Zeegers Marion 22.4422.44

Zeelie Frederick 15.1415.14

Zeelie Nina 30.2730.27

Zweni Nomvuyo 20.58

9.09 9.21 11.18 11.52 10.34 11.21 11.4410.04 10.27 8.34BEST 11.08 10.19 11.15 9.57


